
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199305170001
40681

05/17/1993
01:32:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIVES,
BURWELL R
JR

199305170001
40671

05/17/1993
01:30:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAIN,
REBECCA

199305180001
42451

05/18/1993
01:39:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
CHARLIE
ROBERT

199305180001
42751

05/18/1993
02:47:57

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199302160000
45071

199306010001
56721

06/01/1993
01:21:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
MATHEW

199305200001
45161

05/20/1993
11:12:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GAYDON,
JOHN B

5 53 Lot#:17 Book:5
Pg:53

199305200001
45271

05/20/1993
12:32:07

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHERRY,
STEVEN B

199305210001
46431

05/21/1993
12:04:45

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEILL,
BARBARA W

199305210001
46441

05/21/1993
12:04:47

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCBRIDE,
DIANE S

199306040001
61271

06/04/1993
11:59:16

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

199306040001
61331

06/04/1993
12:19:59

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICES
INC

7 98 Lot#:10 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:98

199306080001
65081

06/08/1993
01:12:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RICE, WILLIAM
T

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199306090001
65891

06/09/1993
08:31:44

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NICHOLS,
GARY

14 57 Lot#:29 Lot:B
Book:14 Pg:57

199306090001
66251

06/09/1993
10:45:17

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SNYDER,
ROBERT C JR

16 92 Lot#:4 Lot:&
Book:16 Pg:92
Desc:LOT 5

199306170001
76941

06/17/1993
11:49:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

OAKS AN
ALABAMA
PARTNERSHI
P

10 89 Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:89

199306180001
79181

06/18/1993
02:41:02

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAUBLER,
LEONARD M

12 12 Lot#:18
Book:12 Pg:12

199306180001
79191

06/18/1993
02:43:22

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BURGESS, J C 6 42 Lot#:9 Blk:7
Book:6 Pg:42

199306110001
70051

06/11/1993
12:35:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE YORK,
KENNETH B

9 86 Lot#:1102
Book:9 Pg:86

199306220001
81781

06/22/1993
11:43:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PRESSGROVE
, L WAYNE

199306140001
72131

06/14/1993
12:31:05

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, MIKE
D

199306220001
82441

06/22/1993
03:27:02

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
AVERY JR

199209090001
94421



199306150001
73401

06/15/1993
11:52:01

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRON,
WAYNE

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE

199306150001
73881

06/15/1993
01:35:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DRENNING,
RONALD J

199306150001
73901

06/15/1993
01:39:24

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIRBY, JAMES
B

199307090002
01101

07/09/1993
01:44:52

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMELCER,
DAVID

199306300001
92801

06/30/1993
04:39:50

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOWNS,
NOLAN D

199206240001
22331

199307140002
05831

07/14/1993
03:52:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:1993-
20581

199307150002
07651

07/15/1993
11:47:40

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

199307060001
96581

07/06/1993
01:20:34

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CUMMINGS,
TERRY W

14 239 Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:14
Pg:239

199307190002
09901

07/19/1993
07:54:46

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MERRITT,
CHARLES R


