Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199305170001 40681	05/17/1993 01:32:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVES, BURWELL R JR						
199305170001 40671	05/17/1993 01:30:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAIN, REBECCA						
199305180001 42451	05/18/1993 01:39:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, CHARLIE ROBERT						
199305180001 42751	05/18/1993 02:47:57	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC					199302160000 45071	
199306010001 56721	06/01/1993 01:21:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, MATHEW						
199305200001 45161	05/20/1993 11:12:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GAYDON, JOHN B			5	53		Lot#:17 Book:5 Pg:53
199305200001 45271	05/20/1993 12:32:07	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHERRY, STEVEN B						
199305210001 46431	05/21/1993 12:04:45	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NEILL, BARBARA W						
199305210001 46441	05/21/1993 12:04:47	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCBRIDE, DIANE S						
199306040001 61271	06/04/1993 11:59:16	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC						
199306040001 61331	06/04/1993 12:19:59	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERVICES INC			7	98		Lot#:10 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:98
199306080001 65081	06/08/1993 01:12:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICE, WILLIAM T						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NW
199306090001 65891	06/09/1993 08:31:44	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NICHOLS, GARY			14	57		Lot#:29 Lot:B Book:14 Pg:57
199306090001 66251	06/09/1993 10:45:17	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SNYDER, ROBERT C JR			16	92		Lot#:4 Lot:& Book:16 Pg:92 Desc:LOT 5
199306170001 76941	06/17/1993 11:49:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	OAKS AN ALABAMA PARTNERSHI P			10	89		Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:89
199306180001 79181	06/18/1993 02:41:02	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAUBLER, LEONARD M			12	12		Lot#:18 Book:12 Pg:12
199306180001 79191	06/18/1993 02:43:22	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURGESS, J C			6	42		Lot#:9 Blk:7 Book:6 Pg:42
199306110001 70051	06/11/1993 12:35:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YORK, KENNETH B			9	86		Lot#:1102 Book:9 Pg:86
199306220001 81781	06/22/1993 11:43:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PRESSGROVE , L WAYNE						
199306140001 72131	06/14/1993 12:31:05	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, MIKE D						
199306220001 82441	06/22/1993 03:27:02	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, AVERY JR					199209090001 94421	

199306150001 73401	06/15/1993 11:52:01	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARRON, WAYNE					Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE
199306150001 73881	06/15/1993 01:35:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DRENNING, RONALD J					
199306150001 73901	06/15/1993 01:39:24	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRBY, JAMES B					
199307090002 01101	07/09/1993 01:44:52	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMELCER, DAVID					
199306300001 92801	06/30/1993 04:39:50	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOWNS, NOLAN D				199206240001 22331	
199307140002 05831	07/14/1993 03:52:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HUTSON COMPANY INC					Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:1993- 20581
199307150002 07651	07/15/1993 11:47:40	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE					
199307060001 96581	07/06/1993 01:20:34	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUMMINGS, TERRY W		14	239		Lot#:15 Blk:1 Book:14 Pg:239
199307190002 09901	07/19/1993 07:54:46	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MERRITT, CHARLES R					